OTHER ALLOWANCE 184690.00 184690.00 0.00 184690.00

ICP BONUS  791098.00 0.00 791098.00

Description Amount

PF 27060.00

INCOME TAX 455761.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND ARREAR 6.00

Gross Earnings 522940.00 1314038.00 0.00 1314038.00 Gross Deduction 482861.00

Net Pay : 831177.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Thirty One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2024 - March 2025

Old Tax Regime

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 2187350.00  2187350.00

HRA 1093675.00 0.00 1093675.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 1791493.00  1791493.00

JOINING BONUS 200000.00  200000.00